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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1- # 101 GUADAGNINI M. - Husqvarna  5arog Soos > 1:56.282 11:15:35.428 10 1:56.941 11:25:16.764
1 1:54.957 11:07:46.362 6 1:57.194 11:17:32.622 u 1:56.793 11:27:13.557
2 1:56.261 11:09:42.623 7 1:56.262 11:19:28.884 12 1:58.863 11:29:12.420
3 1:54.672 11:11:37.295 8 1:56.478 11:21:25.362 13 2:00.898 11:31:13.318
4 1:55.659 11:13:32.954 S 1:56.079 11:23:21.441 14 2:01.371 11:33:14.689
5 1:55.540 11:15:28.494 10 1:55.912 11:25:17.353 15 2:01.644 11:35:16.333
6 1:55.541 11:17:24.035 1 1:57.737 11:27:15090  p, 6. # 170 FERNANDEZ R. - Yamaha o
7 1:56.445 11:19:20.480 12 1:57.928 11:29:13.018 1 2:01.323 11:07:52.728
8 1:56.261 11:21:16.741 13 1:56.665 11:31:09.683 2 1:56.807 11:09:49.535
9 1:58.280 11:23:15.021 14 1:57.842 11:33:07.525 3 1:57.339 11:11:46.874
10 1:57.840 11:25:12.861 15 1:56.914 11:35:04.439 4 1:57.215 11:13:44.089
1 1:56.771 11:27:09.632  po, 4 - # 747 CERVELLIN M. - Yamaha oo 5 1:56.511 11:15:40.600
12 1:57.345 11:29:06.977 1 1:58.436 11:07:49.841 6 1:56.202 11:17:36.802
13 1:59.491 11:31:06.468 2 1:58.327 11:09:48.168 7 1:57.303 11:19:34.105
14 1:58.245 11:33:04.713 3 1:57.509 11:11:45.677 8 1:57.630 11:21:31.735
15 1:58.120 11:35:02.833 4 1:55.998 11:13:41.675 9 1:57.684 11:23:29.419
Po. 2 - # 211 LAPUCCI N. - KTM fl(f)f;;;;) 5 1:56.076 11:15:37.751 10 2:00.059 11:25:29.478
1 1.56.52 11:07:47.927 6 1:57.264 11:17:35.015 11 1:59.963 11:27:29.441
2 1:56.667 11:09:44.594 7 1:56.082 11:19:31.097 12 1:59.057 11:29:28.498
3 155,502 11:11:40.096 8 1:56.783 11:21:27.880 13 2:00.509 11:31:29.007
4 155764 11:13:35.860 9 1:56.175 11:23:24.055 14 2:01.436 11:33:30.443
5 1:55.972 11:15:31.832 10 1:55.853 11:25:19.908 15 2:03.613 11:35:34.056
6 1:57.055 11:17:28.887 1 1:56.952 11:27:16.860
7 1:56.675 11:19:25.562 12 1:57.495 11:29:14.355
8 1:56.714 11:21:22.276 13 1:57.813 11:31:12.168
9 1:56.957 11:23:19.233 14 1:57.690 11:33:09.858
10 1:56.576 11:25:15.809 15 1:57.521 11:35:07.379
1 1:56.825 11:27:12.634  po, 5 - # 931 ZANOTTI A. - KTM A
12 1:57.588 11:29:10.222 1 1:56.109 11:07:47.514
13 1:58.632 11:31:08.854 2 1:57.157 11:09:44.671
14 1:58.012 11:33:06.866 3 1:57.001 11:11:41.672
15 1:57.261 11:35:04.127 4 1:56.821 11:13:38.493
Po. 3 - # 959 RENAUX M. - Yamaha Joreoe > 1:56.453 11:15:34.946
1 1:57.474 11:07:48.879 6 1:56.409 11:17:31.355
2 1:57.269 11:09:46.148 7 1:55.715 11:19:27.070
3 1:56.057 11:11:42.205 8 1:56.434 11:21:23.504
4 1:56.941 11:13:39.146 9 1:56.319 11:23:19.823
Fastest lap: 1:54.672
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 7 - # 303 FORATO A. - Husquarna fflP;;; 5 1:59.523 11:15:56.779 10 1:58.708 11:25:53.387
1 2:08.922 11:08:00.327 6 1:57.230 11:17:54.009 u 1:59.293 11:27:52.680
2 2:01.251 11:10:01.578 7 1:57.885 11:19:51.894 12 1:58.348 11:29:51.028
3 1:59.776 11:12:01.354 8 1:58.012 11:21:49.906 13 1:59.197 11:31:50.225
4 1:59.481 11:14:00.835 S 1:57.729 11:23:47.635 14 2:01.219 11:33:51.444
5 1:57.401 11:15:58.236 10 1:59.011 11:25:46.646 15 1:59.456 11:35:50.500
6 1:58.844 11:17:57.080 1 1:59.577 11:27:46.223  py 13- #209 CENERELLI G. - Husqvarna A
7 1:57.815 11:19:54.895 12 2:00.230 11:29:46.453 1 2:03.000 11:07:54.405
8 1:58.189 11:21:53.084 13 2:01.223 11:31:47.676 2 2:00.912 11:09:55.317
9 1:57.559 11:23:50.643 14 2:00.400 11:33:48.076 3 1:59.530 11:11:54.847
10 1:58.222 11:25:48.865 15 2:01.414 11:35:49.430 4 1:58.817 11:13:53.664
1 1:59.783 11:27:48.648  po, 10 - # 44 LESIARDO M. - KTM N 'ff;g; 5 1:59.516 11:15:53.180
12 1:59.041 11:29:47.689 1 2:07.452 11:07:58.857 6 1:59.608 11:17:52.788
13 1:58.580 11:31:46.269 2 2:01.728 11:10:00.585 7 1:57.955 11:19:50.743
14 1:58.674 11:33:44.943 3 2:00.519 11:12:01.104 8 1:58.098 11:21:48.841
15 1:59.067 11:35:44.010 4 1:59.146 11:14:00.250 9 1:58.982 11:23:47.823
Po. 8 - # 80 ADAMO A. - Yamaha f';fspz'l'.'g‘g 5 2:00.261 11:16:00.511 10 2:00.510 11:25:48.333
1 5:05.139 11:07:56.544 6 1:58.785 11:17:59.296 11 1:59.198 11:27:47.531
2 1:59.479 11:09:56.023 7 1:59.159 11:19:58.455 12 1:59.919 11:29:47.450
3 2:01.940 11:11:57.963 8 1:58.728 11:21:57.183 13 2:00.726 11:31:48.176
a 1559 75 11:13:57.708 9 1:59.409 11:23:56.592 14 2:01.988 11:33:50.164
5 1:59.399 11:15:57.107 10 1:57.818 11:25:54.410 15 2:01.673 11:35:51.837
6 1:58.847 11:17:55.954 1 1:58.686 11:27:53.096
7 1:58.597 11:19:54.551 12 1:58.790 11:29:51.886
8 1:59.145 11:21:53.696 13 1:59.212 11:31:51.098
9 1:59.028 11:23:52.724 14 1:59.750 11:33:50.848
10 1:58.662 11:25:51.386 15 1:59.292 11:35:50.140
1 1:58.464 11:27:49.850  po, 11 - # 200 ZONTA F. - Honda S oy
12 1:58.835 11:29:48.685 1 2:07.768 11:07:59.173
13 1:59.687 11:31:48.372 2 2:00.457 11:09:59.630
14 2:00.346 11:33:48.718 3 2:00.781 11:12:00.411
15 1:59.295 11:35:48.013 4 1:59.199 11:13:59.610
Po. 9 - # 110 PUCCINELLI M. - Yamaha S > 1:58.621 11:15:58.231
1 2:02.601 11:07:54.006 6 1:59.668 11:17:57.899
2 2:01.740 11:09:55.746 7 1:58.817 11:19:56.716
3 2:00.279 11:11:56.025 8 1:58.807 11:21:55.523
4 2:01.231 11:13:57.256 9 1:59.156 11:23:54.679

Fastest lap: 1:54.672
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 13 - # 223 TROPEPE G. - Yamaha | D imo 5 1:59.562 11:15:55.297 10 2:00.912 11:26:04.772
1 2:05.927 11:07:57.332 6 2:00.078 11:17:55.375 u 2:06.542 11:28:11.314
2 2:00.078 11:09:57.410 7 2:03.418 11:19:58.793 12 2:02.188 11:30:13.502
3 1:59.682 11:11:57.092 8 2:01.860 11:22:00.653 13 2:03.278 11:32:16.780
4 1:59.238 11:13:56.330 S 2:02.445 11:24:03.098 14 2:04.228 11:34:21.008
5 1:59.732 11:15:56.062 10 2:02.918 11:26:06.016 15 2:02.524 11:36:23.532
6 1:57.651 11:17:53.713 1 2:05.886 11:28:11.902 by 15 4 485 SAVASTE K. - KTM + 1D;i£f;g;;
7 1:58.466 11:19:52.179 12 2:02.790 11:30:14.692 1 2:18.507 11:08:09.912
8 1:59.426 11:21:51.605 13 2:00.707 11:32:15.399 2 2:03.715 11:10:13.627
9 1:59.681 11:23:51.286 14 2:01.268 11:34:16.667 3 2:00.918 11:12:14.545
10 1:59.474 11:25:50.760 15 2:02.297 11:36:18.964 4 2:00.630 11:14:15.175
u 2:08.430 11:27:59.190  po, 16 - # 191 RONCAGLIA M. - KTM + 1D;T£;5 5 2:00.391 11:16:15.566
12 2:00.314 11:29:59.504 1 2:08.893 11:08:00.298 6 2:01.021 11:18:16.587
13 1:59.725 11:31:59.229 2 2:03.309 11:10:03.607 7 1:59.296 11:20:15.883
14 2:04.812 11:34:04.041 3 2:00.134 11:12:03.741 8 1:58.863 11:22:14.746
15 2:07.120 11:36:11.161 4 2:00.122 11:14:03.863 9 2:01.864 11:24:16.610
Po. 14 - # 34 CRISTING K. - KTM | i prmo 5 1:58.567 11:16:02.430 10 2:01.194 11:26:17.804
1 2:06.780 11:07:58.185 6 2:01.438 11:18:03.868 u 2:02.333 11:28:20.137
2 2:01.406 11:09:59.591 7 2:00.878 11:20:04.746 12 2:01.082 11:30:21.219
3 2:02.864 11:12:02.455 8 1:59.920 11:22:04.666 13 2:02.325 11:32:23.544
4 1:59.729 11:14:02.184 5 2:00.440 11:24:05.106 14 2:00.610 11:34:24.154
5 1:59.543 11:16:01.727 10 2:01.563 11:26:06.669 15 2:02.606 11:36:26.760
6 1:59.320 11:18:01.047 1 2:03.379 11:28:10.048
7 1:59.373 11:20:00.420 12 2:01.885 11:30:11.933
8 2:00.757 11:22:01.177 13 2:02.472 11:32:14.405
9 2:00.091 11:24:01.268 14 2:01.870 11:34:16.275
10 2:00.148 11:26:01.416 15 2:03.538 11:36:19.813
1 2:00.479 112801895  po, 17- 4275 FURBETTAL - Husavama  , 190 666
12 2:01.107 11:30:03.002 1 2:09.838 11:08:01.243
13 2:02.719 11:32:05.721 2 2:03.477 11:10:04.720
14 2:04.349 11:34:10.070 3 1:59.729 11:12:04.449
15 2:04.043 11:36:14.113 4 1:59.536 11:14:03.985
Po. 15 - #19 PHILIPPAERTS D. - Yamaha 115 191 5 1:59.287 11:16:03.272
1 2:01.120 11:07:52.525 6 1:59.548 11:18:02.820
2 2:01.516 11:09:54.041 7 1:58.173 11:20:00.993
3 2:01.677 11:11:55.718 8 2:01.023 11:22:02.016
4 2:00.017 11:13:55.735 9 2:01.844 11:24:03.860
Fastest lap: 1:54.672
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 19 - # 50 LUGANA P. - Yamaha | D prime 5 2:02.675 11:16:10.543 10 2:05.485 11:26:36.935
1 2:11.349 11:08:02.754 6 1:59.882 11:18:10.425 u 2:04.990 11:28:41.925
2 2:04.612 11:10:07.366 7 2:00.238 11:20:10.663 12 2:06.188 11:30:48.113
3 2:02.228 11:12:09.594 8 2:01.031 11:22:11.694 13 2:05.682 11:32:53.795
4 2:01.032 11:14:10.626 S 2:02.906 11:24:14.600 14 2:04.248 11:34:58.043
5 2:01.356 11:16:11.982 10 2:08.176 11:26:22.776 15 2:06.838 11:37:04.881
6 2:01.361 11:18:13.343 1 2:02.898 11:28:25674 b 54 4725 GORINI A. - Yamaha Di:f,lp:;n;
7 2:00.445 11:20:13.788 12 2:02.463 11:30:28.137 1 2:12.210 11:08:03.615
8 2:00.252 11:22:14.040 13 2:03.128 11:32:31.265 2 2:04.604 11:10:08.219
9 2:00.748 11:24:14.788 14 2:04.351 11:34:35.616 3 2:02.023 11:12:10.242
10 2:02.128 11:26:16.916 15 2:05.427 11:36:41.043 4 2:01.920 11:14:12.162
1 2:01.699 112818615 po,22-#111 MANUCCI A. - Husquarna 163 ons 5 2:02.517 11:16:14.679
12 2:01.535 11:30:20.150 1 2:16.222 11:08:07.627 6 2:03.363 11:18:18.042
13 2:02.297 11:32:22.447 2 2:03.365 11:10:10.992 7 2:04.194 11:20:22.236
14 2:03.517 11:34:25.964 3 2:01.275 11:12:12.267 8 2:04.044 11:22:26.280
15 2:05.736 11:36:31.700 4 2:00.312 11:14:12.579 9 2:04.014 11:24:30.294
Po. 20 - # 51 GROTHUES C. - Yamaha | D pime 5 2:00.459 11:16:13.038 10 2:05.614 11:26:35.908
1 2:13.389 11:08:04.794 6 2:02.666 11:18:15.704 u 2:05.029 11:28:40.337
2 2:02.628 11:10:07.422 7 2:01.335 11:20:17.039 12 2:06.465 11:30:47.402
3 2:00.804 11:12:08.226 8 2:02.339 11:22:19.378 13 2:08.517 11:32:55.319
4 2:01.340 11:14:09.566 5 2:03.510 11:24:22.888 14 2:10.979 11:35:06.898
5 2:01.761 11:16:11.327 10 2:03.820 11:26:26.708 by 25 #227 GIARRIZZO V. - Husqvarna i
6 2:03.916 11:18:15.243 1 2:04.244 11:28:30.952 1 2:10.276 11:08:01.681
7 1:59.725 11:20:14.968 12 2:06.516 11:30:37.468 2 2.06.828 11:10:08.509
8 2:01.410 11:22:16.378 13 2:05.250 11:32:42.718 3 2:02.611 11:12:11.120
9 2:01.347 11:24:17.725 14 2:04.576 11:34:47.294 4 2:02.544 11:14:13.664
10 2:01.490 11:26:19.215 15 2:07.481 11:36:54.775 5 2:01.352 11:16:15.016
11 2:02.026 11:28:21.241  po, 23 - # 974 TAMAI M. - KTM 4207 008 6 2:03.320 11:18:18.336
12 2:03.565 11:30:24.806 1 2:14.770 11:08:06.175 7 2:04.500 11:20:22.836
13 2:02.478 11:32:27.284 2 2:04.782 11:10:10.957 8 2:04.000 11:22:26.836
14 2:04.749 11:34:32.033 3 2:03.128 11:12:14.085 9 2:04.612 11:24:31.448
15 2:05.834 11:36:37.867 4 2:04.027 11:14:18.112 10 2:04.812 11:26:36.260
Po. 21 - # 313 ISDRAELE ROMANO T. - KTM , 13 > 5 2:01.868 11:16:19.980 = 2:05.385 11:28:41.645
1 2:11.355 11:08:02.760 6 2:01.760 11:18:21.740 12 2:04.847 11:30:46.492
2 2:03.973 11:10:06.733 7 2:02.974 11:20:24.714 13 2:15.181 11:33:01.673
3 5:00.976 11:12:07.709 8 2:03.095 11:22:27.809 14 2:11.288 11:35:12.961
4 2:00.159 11:14:07.868 9 2:03.641 11:24:31.450
Fastest lap: 1:54.672
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 26 - # 220 GIUZIO R. - KTM thip't;“s 7 2:04.108 11:20:41.113 14 2:05.039 11:35:22.281
1 2:01.968 11:07:53.373 8 2:03.428 11:22:44.541  py 31. 452 FOLLIN. - Yamaha A
2 2:03.873 11:09:57.246 9 2:03.789 11:24:48.330 1 2:34.508 11:08:25.913
3 2:02.728 11:11:59.974 10 2:03.725 11:26:52.055 2 2:02.474 11:10:28.387
4 2:06.685 11:14:06.659 1 2:07.168 11:28:59.223 3 2:03.381 11:12:31.768
5 2:02.973 11:16:09.632 12 2:04.947 11:31:04.170 4 2:02.008 11:14:33.866
6 2:07.454 11:18:17.086 13 2:08.108 11:33:12.278 5 2:02.914 11:16:36.780
7 2:04.405 11:20:21.491 14 2:07.454 11:35:19.732 6 2:06.006 11:18:42.786
8 2:03.664 11:22:25.155  po, 29 - # 314 LUMINA N. - Husqvarna i 7 2:02.956 11:20:45.742
9 2:05.761 11:24:30.916 1 2:27.159 11:08:18.564 8 2:03.554 11:22:49.296
10 2:09.531 11:26:40.447 2 2:04.413 11:10:22.977 9 2:02.741 11:24:52.037
1 2:08.554 11:28:49.001 3 2:04.303 11:12:27.280 10 2:03.726 11:26:55.763
12 2:08.376 11:30:57.377 4 2:03.773 11:14:31.053 11 2:06.280 11:29:02.043
13 2:09.119 11:33:06.496 5 2:04.214 11:16:35.267 12 2:09.116 11:31:11.159
14 2:07.606 11:35:14.102 6 2:04.600 11:18:39.867 13 2:07.587 11:33:18.746
Po. 27 - #371 IACOPI M. - Yamaha e 7 2:05.073 11:20:44.940 14 2:05.142 11:35:23.888
1 2:15.311 11:08:06.716 8 2:03.444 11:22:48.38%  p, 32 . # 149 RICCIUTELLI P. - Honda i
2 2:05.534 11:10:12.250 9 2:02.962 11:24:51.346 1 2:13.951 11:08:05.356
3 2:03.693 11:12:15.943 10 2:03.383 11:26:54.729 2 2:09.537 11:10:14.893
4 2:03.366 11:14:19.309 1 2:06.578 11:29:01.307 3 2:06.358 11:12:21.251
5 2:01.942 11:16:21.251 12 2:06.499 11:31:07.806 4 2:04.999 11:14:26.250
6 2:02.909 11:18:24.160 13 2:07.152 11:33:14.958 5 2:03.979 11:16:30.229
7 2:08.754 11:20:32.914 14 2:06.612 11:35:21.570 6 2:03.051 11:18:33.280
8 2:05.336 11:22:38250  pg, 30 - # 119 PALANCA G. - Husqvarna i 7 2:04.659 11:20:37.939
9 2:04.322 11:24:42.572 1 2:17.789 11:08:09.194 8 2:04.685 11:22:42.624
10 2:04.905 11:26:47.477 2 2:07.185 11:10:16.379 9 2:04.778 11:24:47.402
11 2:05.848 11:28:53.325 3 2:05.700 11:12:22.079 10 2:03.848 11:26:51.250
12 2:05.095 11:30:58.420 4 2:06.405 11:14:28.484 1 2:12.403 11:29:03.653
13 2:09.958 11:33:08.378 5 2:05.708 11:16:34.192 12 2:12.618 11:31:16.271
14 2:06.504 11:35:14.882 6 2:04.984 11:18:39.176 13 2:11.050 11:33:27.321
Po. 28 - # 838 ERMINI P. - Husquarna th-lPrLi:: 7 2:03.987 11:20:43.163 14 2:21.382 11:35:48.703
1 2:25.524 11:08:16.929 8 2:03.855 11:22:47.018
2 2:04.694 11:10:21.623 9 2:03.143 11:24:50.161
3 2:04.155 11:12:25.778 10 2:03.383 11:26:53.544
4 2:03.986 11:14:29.764 1 2:06.716 11:29:00.260
5 2:04.246 11:16:34.010 12 2:05.099 11:31:05.359
6 2:02.995 11:18:37.005 13 2:11.883 11:33:17.242

Fastest lap: 1:54.672
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmt/th
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 33 - # 281 NICOLI R. - KTM thip't;“s 7 2:00.061 11:20:11.908 5 2:03.408 11:17:30.116
1 2:19.353 11:08:10.758 8 2:00.828 11:22:12.736 6 2:08.174 11:19:38.290
2 2:07.539 11:10:18.297 9 2:00.959 11:24:13.695 7 2:24.465 11:22:02.755
3 2:06.561 11:12:24.858 10 2:03.810 12617305 po, 39. 4731 VENDRUSCOLO A. - Yamaha ,1q (e
4 2:05.624 11:14:30.482 1 2:02.144 11:28:19.649 1 2:13.907 11:08:05.312
5 2.05.618 11:16:36.100 12 2:59.269 11:31:18.918 2 2:05.033 11:10:10.345
6 2:05.605 11:18:41.705 13 3:08.393 11:34:27.311 3 2:05.155 11:12:15.500
7 2:06.339 11:20:48.044 14 2:50.921 11:37:18.232 4 2:07.567 11:14:23.067
8 2:05.979 11:22:54.023  pg, 36 - # 31 BASSI F. - KTM o :222 5 4:06.515 11:18:29.582
9 2:06.127 11:25:00.150 1 2:07.383 11:07:58.788
10 2:06.184 11:27:06.334 2 2:15.000 11:10:13.788
11 2:15.670 11:29:22.004 3 2:37.565 11:12:51.353
12 210.537 11:31:32.541 4 3:32.522 11:16:23.875
13 2:07.794 11:33:40.335 5 2:13.240 11:18:37.115
14 2:18.721 11:35:59.056 6 3:08.550 11:21:45.665
Po. 34 - # 56 CORTI L. - KTM e / 2:17.197 11:24:02.862
1 2:15.705 11:08:07.110 8 2:10.147 11:26:13.009
2 2:05.986 11:10:13.096 S 2:21.017 11:28:34.026
3 2:27.235 11:12:40.331 10 2:17.875 11:30:51.901
4 2:04.997 11:14:45.328 1 2:17.290 11:33:09.191
5 2:04.813 11:16:50.141 12 2:23.071 11:35:32.262
6 2:05.773 11:18:55.914  po, 37 - # 399 TRINCHIERI P. - Husqvarna e e
7 2:05.650 11:21:01.564 1 2:18.297 11:08:09.702
8 2:05.832 11:23:07.396 2 2:07.417 11:10:17.119
9 2:06.518 11:25:13.914 3 2:05.455 11:12:22.574
10 2:10.624 11:27:24.538 4 2:05.001 11:14:27.575
1 2:09.867 11:29:34.405 5 2:04.609 11:16:32.184
12 2:08.361 11:31:42.766 6 2:09.024 11:18:41.208
13 2:15.561 11:33:58.327 7 2:17.724 11:20:58.932
14 2:09.714 11:36:08.041 8 2:12.061 11:23:10.993
Po. 35 - # 37 QUARTI Y. - KTM e 9 2:23.920 11:25:34.913
1 2:06.554 11:07:57.959 10 3:49.280 11:29:24.193
2 2:07.972 11:10:05.931  po, 38 - # 722 MANTOVANI M. - Yamaha 78 Lame
3 2:00.652 11:12:06.583 1 2:09.972 11:08:01.377
4 2:00.333 11:14:06.916 2 3:21.438 11:11:22.815
5 2:04.047 11:16:10.963 3 2:02.301 11:13:25.116
6 200,884 11:18:11.847 4 2:01.592 11:15:26.708
Fastest lap: 1:54.672
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